Position
Director Governmental &

Communication Relations

Scheduling Technician

Executive Assistant

College Assistant VI

College Assistant VI

College Assistant IV

Other Positions Held

Interim Manager

Enrollment Planning &

Research, Research
Planning Analyst

College Assistant VI,
College Assistant VI

College Assistant VI,
College Assistant VI,
College Assistant VI

Community College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Department

Business & College
Services

Business & College
Services

Business & College
Services

Business & College
Services

Business & College
Services

Business & College
Services

Total Wages

$82,551

$71,382

$57,210

$10,741

$6,514

$636

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$1,558

$26,224

$16,689

$0

$0

$75



