Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Governmental & Communication Relations		Pasadena Area Community College District	Business & College Services	\$82,551	\$1,558
Scheduling Technician	Interim Manager Enrollment Planning & Research, Research Planning Analyst	Pasadena Area Community College District	Business & College Services	\$71,382	\$26,224
Executive Assistant		Pasadena Area Community College District	Business & College Services	\$57,210	\$16,689
College Assistant VI	College Assistant VI, College Assistant VI	Pasadena Area Community College District	Business & College Services	\$10,741	\$0
College Assistant VI	College Assistant VI, College Assistant VI, College Assistant VI	Pasadena Area Community College District	Business & College Services	\$6,514	\$0
College Assistant IV		Pasadena Area Community College District	Business & College Services	\$636	\$75